AURORA CANNABIS INC

AURORA CANNABIS INC
ISIN:  CA05156X8504

Overview

2024/04/25 17:29:38

Price
9.37 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-4.29% (-0.42)

ISIN CA05156X8504
Symbol ACB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 320 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.36 CAD (4,200)
9.37 CAD (8,600)
9.63 CAD

9.76 CAD

9.37 CAD

9.79 CAD
9.514198 CAD
817,948
7,782,118.98
3,536

100

WKN: 05156X850
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05156X8504&ID_NOTATION=172261062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61fe9b7397cb5ca85f1b7a1e5f848af3b5fc08fd50efc35fbbf0bdf7b7175cf6&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b9a4e62d4355328cc&time=1714146279&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23530dde0e45d376cdb8d536537ec0094944baef4db2deee3250e6369c58bd81&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=29eb8545e1a0bb37e&time=1714146279&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a6a9597cf545d78ac29dacf61787fce0097a8ec30adb4ce9099936bb78532a6&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a4035db72b48cea78&time=1714146279&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bc180e698d768c2211f80396d2790453e29c8cca8d236e98a3c7a7d6a3ac21b&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=73ff323f57d7f224c&time=1714146279&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79a4af622e2886391c27eb82510cf7c015e35d4995835eca8251f358fca3efb0&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b1df6ed373dbd8046&time=1714146279&tool=RSC

AURORA CANNABIS INC

Details

2024/04/25 17:29:38

Price
9.37 CAD

Difference

©  -429%(-0.42)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA05156X8504

ACB

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Consumer Products
Stock

320 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.36 CAD (4,200)
Ask (Ask size) 9.37 CAD (8,600)
Open 9.63 CAD
High 9.76 CAD
Low 9.37 CAD
Close (prev. day) 9.79 CAD
VWAP 9.514198 CAD
Volume (pcs) 817,948
Trading volume 7,782,118.98
Number of trades 3,536
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +52.97% +20.86% -90.59%
Perf (abs.) +3.39 +1.69 -94.21
Beta 0.93 1.67 2.35
Volatility = 100.86 107.49 92.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AURORA CANNABIS INC

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/04/
25
Toronto Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 25
Stuttgart 2024/04/
25
Nasdaq 2024/04/
25
Munich 2024/04/

Time

17:29

17:29

16:12

17:29

15:19

Price

6.41 EUR

9.37 CAD

6.52 EUR

6.84 USD

6.44 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.65

7.78

0.02

13.50

0.00

9.26 CAD (2,402,280)
7.36 CAD (2,966,424)
6.12 CAD (1,074,176)
6.89 CAD (534,042)
11.97 CAD (2024/04/04)
3.84 CAD (2024/03/14)
15.50 CAD (2023/09/12)
3.84 CAD (2024/03/14)

Number of
trades

111

3,536

7,706
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=172261062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172451327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126440154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106509794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105610971

AURORA CANNABIS INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

08:00

15:21

15:19

16:31

08:01

6.635 EUR 0.00

6.395 EUR 0.00

6.29 EUR 0.03

6.48 EUR 0.00

6.635 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232565103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105511031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229882708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105479063

AURORA CANNABIS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

4+ AURORA

Contact Details

AURORA CANNABIS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Ronald Funk
Adam Szweras
Chitwant Kohli
Michael Singer
Norma

Beauchamp

Theresa
Firestone

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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